CelebrityXCruiseS@

April 12, 2022

Dear Guest,

We look forward to welcoming you onboard Celebrity Edge® for your 14-night Portugal & Spain
Transatlantic cruise departing from Fort Lauderdale, Florida, Friday, April 22, 2022. At this time,
we have some important information to share regarding your itinerary.

To ensure amore enjoyable guest experience, our stop in Cadiz, Spain on May 2", will now be
replaced with a stop in beautiful Malaga, Spain. We will visit from 11:00 AM — 8:00 PM allowing
for more time to relax and enjoy all that Malaga has to offer. While visiting take a hike through
the Montes de Malaga Natural Park or spend the day at the Wine Museum. Art lovers can’t miss
the Picasso Museum—he was born in Malaga, after all. This stop is sure to impress.

For your convenience, we've included our revised itinerary below.

14N Portgual & Spain Transatlantic - Current 14N Portgual & Spain Transatlantic - Revised
Date Day Port of Call Arrive Depart Dock/ Tender Date Day Port of Call Arrive Depart Dock/ Tender
4/22/22 | Fii Fort Lauderdale, Florida 4:00 PM D 4/22/22 | Fri Fort Lauderdale, Florida 4:00 PM D
4/23/22 | Sat AtSea [ 4/23/22 | sat At Sea C
4/24/22 | Sun At Sea C 4/24/22 | Sun At Sea C
4/25/22 | Mon At Sea C 4/25/22 | Mon At Sea C
4/26/22 | Tue At Sea C 4/26/22 | Tue At Sea C
4/27/22 | Wed At Sea C 4/27/22 | wed At Sea C
4/28/22 | Thu At Sea C 4/28/22 | Thu At Sea C
4/29/22 | Fri At Sea C 4/29/22 | Fri At Sea C
4/30/22 | Sat Madeira (Funchal), Portugal 8:30 AM | 6:00 PM D 4/30/22 | sat Madeira (Funchal), Portugal 7:30 AM | 4:00 PM D
5/1/22 | Sun At Sea C 5/1/22 | sun At Sea C
5/2/22 | Mon Seville (Cadiz), Spain 7:00 AM | 3:00 PM D 5/2/22 | Mon Malaga, Spain 11:00 AM | 8:00 PM D
5/3/22 | Tue Cartagena, Spain 9:00 AM | 5:00 PM D 5/3/22 | Tue Cartagena, Spain 9:00 AM | 5:00 PM D
5/4/22 | Wed Palma De Mallorca, Spain 7:00 AM | 3:00 PM D 5/4/22 | Wed Palma De Mallorca, Spain 7:00 AM | 3:00 PM D
5/5/22 | Thu Cagliari, Sardinia, Italy 0:00 AM | 3:00 PM D 5/5/22 | Thu Cagliari, Sardinia, Italy 0:00 AM | 3:00 PM D
5/6/22 Fri Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy 5:00 AM D 5/6/22 Fri Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy 5:00 AM D

Guests with Shore Excursions in Cadiz, Spain booked through Celebrity Cruise Planner will
automatically receive a refund to their original form of payment. Guests with independent
arrangements should contact their tour operators as soon as possible to make needed
adjustments. New excursion opportunities for Malaga will be available for booking online and
onboard.

Thank you for your patience and understanding. We look forward to providing you an amazing
Celebrity Cruises vacation experience.

Sincerely,
Celebrity Cruises
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